8/11/23, 1:29 AM

Bénin International 2023
Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Bam Ouidah, Benin

8 9/7/2023 to 9/10/2023

Future Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

70 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: g/3/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player

BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points

Tournaments Seed

Main
1 95425 = [JOR] Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan #86 16040 10 -
2 46776 5 [USA] Howard SHU US.A. #103 14139 10 -
3 72466 = [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #135 11526 10 -
4 94426 = [HUN] Gergo PYTEL Hungary #1838 7872 10 -
5 73671 E [UGA] Brian KASIRYE Uganda #226 6479 8 -
6 57460 . [MLT] Matthew ABELA Malta #235 6140 10 -
7 85735 M= [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa  #247 5720 8 -
8 55024 . [ZAM] Kalombo MULENGA Zambia #256 5442 8 -
9 86616 })E [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa  #271 4997 9 -
10 62699 })E [RSA] Robert WHITE South Africa  #295 4480 8 -
1" 75537 i [IND] Kavin Thangam KAVIN India #405 2350 8 -
12 68294 L [BEN] Carlos Miguel Codjo KPANOU Benin #780 600 1 -
13 81792 h [BEN] Fadh AROGOUN Benin #780 600 1 -
14 78096 I I [NGR] Saddam Sidi RUFAI Nigeria #780 600 1 -
15 69107 [l B (NGR]Emmanuel Olusegun OGUNSANWO Nigeria #780 600 1 R
16 68083 - [BUR] Ousmane OUEDRAOGO Burkina Faso  #780 600 1 -
17 75158 [l B (NGRIKhalil Safana SHAMSUDDEEN Nigeria #780 600 1 -
18 81656 mmimm  [IND] Rajesh SRIKAR India #870 520 4 -
19 97840 h [BEN] Carlos Charles AHOUANGASSI Benin #1016 350 1 -
20 79328 h [BEN] Peniel Degnon DE-DRAVO Benin #1016 350 1 -
21 83759 h [BEN] Gedeon MONTCHO Benin #1016 350 1 -
22 85855 h [BEN] Jean-Marc Vianney AGOSSOUWI Benin #1016 350 1 -
23 73025 h [BEN] Preferet ADOMAHOU Benin #1016 350 1 -
24 94388 L [BEN] Julien Wadoud TOTIN Benin #1016 350 1 -
Qualifying
1 60535 L [BEN] Oswald Ash FANO-DOSH Benin #1016 350 1 -
2 78234 L [BEN] Romeo HAMBADA Benin #1244 130 1 -
3 84625 [l B (NGR]Joseph ABEL Nigeria #1244 130 1 -
4 78074 I I [NGR] Daniel Christopher EGBONY! Nigeria #1244 130 1 -
5 91573 = [EGY] Seif OMAR Egypt #1305 100 1 -
6 76540 L [BEN] Gbenakpon Franck ALLOGNON Benin #1539 20 1 -
7 74244 h [BEN] Ulrich TOMETIN Benin #1539 20 1 -
8 68324 h [BEN] T. L. Novalis Noel NOUKPO Benin #1539 20 1 -
9 91221 h [BEN] Gildas TOBOSSI Benin #1539 20 1 -
10 63064 [l 1 (NGR]Abba MOHAMMED Nigeria #1539 20 1 .
1 81276 [ [BEN] Spero DOSSA Benin #1539 20 1 -
12 67493 h [BEN] Seto Priskero KIKI Benin #1539 20 1 -
13 80648 h [BEN] Yann Vital ABISSI Benin #1539 20 1 -
14 64153 h [BEN] Godson DOSSA Benin #1539 20 1 -
15 91574 h [BEN] Alex Revelie Djinin SAH Benin #1539 20 1 -
16 60109 h [BEN] Edric Marnel Charbel MEHOU Benin #1539 20 1 -
17 99547 L [BENT] Jules Francklin NAHOUENOU Benin #1539 20 1 -
18 30060 - [BUR] FaiSsal KAFANDO Burkina Faso - - - -
19 95239 I [CIV] Akpa Jerome Ibrahim AGNIMEL Ivory Coast - - - -
20 62434 L [BEN] Narcisse DJOSSOU Benin - - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163
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8/11/23, 1:29 AM

Member ID Player

BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points

Tournaments Seed

21 95522 E= (70G] Edouard ANKOU Togo - . -
22 75894 B B INGR] Victor IKECHUKWU Nigeria - - - -
23 79814 1 [SRI] Aashinsa HERATH Sri Lanka R R R R
24 96258 E= [70G] Koudousse SOULEYMANN Togo - - .
25 88136 B 1§ [NGR]Joseph EMMANUEL EMMY Nigeria . . . .
26 97236 l [CIV] Yann Emerick Ismael BLEDOU Ivory Coast - - - -
27 74250 ™ (BUR] Mohamadi OUEDRAOGO Burkina Faso . . ) B
28 66047 Bam [BEN] Desire ANAGONOU Benin . . . .
29 38823 E= [10G) Mihiradji TCHAGAFOU Togo . . . .
30 34467 h [BEN] Magloire Mathieu Olakoule Audio FAHAMI Benin - - - -
31 67486 B B (NGR] Godwin OLOFUA Nigeria R R R R
32 98237 [ [CIV] Jean Yves TOKOU Ivory Coast - - -
33 60088 ¥ [BUR] Aboul Fatao TAPSOBA Burkina Faso . N . B
34 72786 B B (NGR] Alhaji Aliyu SHEHU Nigeria R R R R
35 76990 l [CIV] Laurent Job Samuel KPANGNI Ivory Coast - - - -
36 17456 Bam [BEN] Maxil KPOKOU Benin . . . .
37 35038 ™ [BUR] Robert SAWADOGO Burkina Faso - . -
38 70422 E= [10G] Azim ISSA Togo . _ . B
39 60198 B B (NGR] Ibrahim ABDULMALIK BABA Nigeria - - - -
40 61587 B [CV] Yao Manasse KANGAH Ivory Coast - . . .
Al 92190 B B (NGR] Ahmad Balarabe UMAR Nigeria - - - -
42 46735 [ [CV] christJemuel YORO Ivory Coast - - - -
43 71142 B 1§ (NGR] Ogunsanwo DAVID OLUWASEGUN Nigeria . . . .
44 45744 l [CIV] Ruben TRAORE Ivory Coast - - - -
45 35237 B (V] Aboubacar Sidik DIABY Ivory Coast - - - -
46 28192 [ (V] Aboubacar TRAORE Ivory Coast . . -
Removed
8/8/2023 90479 B [BEN] Jaures BADOU Benin . . - -
8/8/2023 59266 B B (NGR] David OGUNSANWO Nigeria . . . .

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163
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8/11/23, 1:29 AM BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Bénin International 2023

Q@ Badminton Confederation of Africa | = Ouidah, Benin
03 9/7/2023 to 9/10/2023

Future Series

WS Acceptance list
Select event: WS v

40 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: g/3/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 75193 D= [RSA] johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa  #116 12559 9 -
2 61746 = [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #131 11787 10 -
3 88020 === [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #142 10976 10 R
4 96365 E [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #198 6440 7 -
5 80210 [l B (NGRIGrace GABRIEL Nigeria #215 5693 6 -
6 93199 E [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda #238 5070 5
7 86234 E [UGA] Gladys MBABAZI Uganda #299 3360 10
8 74714 E [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #345 2690 5
9 96465 == [EGY] ELGENDY Hadia Egypt #445 1550 4
10 84673 n [BUR] Kadidjata DIALLO Burkina Faso #545 920 1
" 88628 [l B (NGR]Christiana Olajumoke OBASANMI Nigeria #647 600 1
12 72987 [l B (NGR]Naomi TANKO Nigeria #647 600 1
13 84854 h [BEN] Hilary Ornelia Bignon FABOSSOU Benin #647 600 1
14 95715 h [BEN] Dhossou Egnon Benedicte DHOSSOU Benin #809 350 1 -
15 90963 h [BEN] Anna Gladys AKAKPO Benin #3809 350 1 -
16 74624 h [BEN] Flora KPOGBEMABOU Benin #809 350 1 -
17 81913 h [BEN] Olougbemiga Emmanuelle ATCHADE Benin #809 350 1 -
18 91638 h [BEN] Pernelle FABOSSOU Benin #809 350 1 -
19 85117 h [BEN] Ruth Doriane Yeyinou ZANNOU Benin #809 350 1 -
20 57284 h [BEN] Ruth Esperance Amandine GNANSOUNOU Benin #809 350 1 N
21 57383 e [BEN] Blessing ATCHADE Benin #809 350 1 -
22 17802 - [BUR] Rachidatou BILOGO Burkina Faso - - - N
23 87409 B INGRI Ashilu Lois MAKIR Nigeria R R R R
24 84526 L [BEN] Ordenne Solaelle FANO - DOSH Benin - - - -
Qualifying
1 80214 I [CIV] Naffissatou Abolaye KAMILU Ivory Coast - - -
2 23213 E [TOG] Ahliba Immelda Daniela KUASSI-KPEDE Togo - - -
3 56979 I [CIV] Lou Gohi Theophile Annick DOULOU Ivory Coast - - -
4 77263 L [BEN] Michelle KPANOU Benin - - -
5 97740 I I [NGR] Zainab Damilola ALABI Nigeria - - -
6 78345 E [TOG] Rolande ADJIMA Togo - - -
7 94071 I [CIV] Esme Osseane Davila LOESS Ivory Coast - - -
8 41201 h [BEN] Marie Trinité Manassou HOUNKPONOU Benin - - - -
9 30366 E= (10G] AkougVi Odile DJOYAGBO Togo - . S
10 63968 B (V] Grace ETTIEN Ivory Coast - - -
1 41153 B [BEN] Radegonde Credo KOUKPOLIYI Benin - - .
12 81212 EE= (70G] Malika DARE Togo . - .
13 93207 [ (€] Astrid OHOUO Ivory Coast - - - -
14 86488 [ [CV] Angela LEKPEHI Iory Coast R B ; R
15 35440 I [CIV] N Guessan Simone KOUAME Ivory Coast - - - -
16 28557 I [CIV] Ama Delphine AMOAKON Ivory Coast - - - -
Removed
8/8/2023 96059 I [CIV] N'Guessan Grace KOUAME Ivory Coast - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163



8/11/23, 1:30 AM

BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Bénin International 2023
Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Bam Ouidah, Benin

8 9/7/2023 to 9/10/2023

Future Series

MD Acceptance list

26 Active entries

Select event: MD v

Acceptance Ranking: g/3/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Main

Member ID

Player

Notional/Protected

Nationality Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

20

85735
94719

62699
86616

84625
69107

85855
77688

94388
97840

30060
68083

75158
78096

60535
81792

76540
81276

64153
56440

73025
68294

91574
98826

60109
80648

68324
91221

67493
79328

83759
78234

62434
66047

75894
88136

70422
95522

74250
60088

Y= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS

Y= [RSAlJarred ELLIOTT

Y= [RSAJRobert WHITE

Y= [RSA]Caden KAKORA

it [NGR]Joseph ABEL

B B INGRIEmmanuel Olusegun OGUNSANWO

= [BEN]Jean-Marc Vianney AGOSSOUWI
L [BEN]Gbenoukpo Sebastiano DEGBE

B [BENjulien Wadoud TOTIN
= [BEN]Carlos Charles AHOUANGASSI

B [BURJFaiSsal KAFANDO
B [BUR]OUsMane OUEDRAOGO

B B [NGRIKhalil Safana SHAMSUDDEEN
I N [NGR]Saddam Sidi RUFAI

B [BEN]Oswald Ash FANO-DOSH

B [BENJFadh AROGOUN

= [BEN]Gbenakpon Franck ALLOGNON
B [BEN]Spero DOSSA

B [BEN]Godson DOSSA
B [BENJRaoul Charbel KODJO

= [BEN]Preferet ADOMAHOU
= [BEN]Carlos Miguel Codjo KPANOU

B [BEN]Alex Revelie Djinin SAH
B [BEN]Lewis KPANOU

= [BEN]Edric Marnel Charbel MEHOU
L [BEN]Yann Vital ABISSI

L [BENIT. L. Novalis Noel NOUKPO
L [BEN]Gildas TOBOSSI

B [BEN]Seto Priskero KK
= [BEN]Peniel Degnon DE-DRAVO

L [BEN]Gedeon MONTCHO
L [BENJRomeo HAMBADA

B [BEN]Narcisse DJOSSOU

B [BEN]Desire ANAGONOU

B B [NGR)Victor IKECHUKWU

B B [INGR]Joseph EMMANUEL EMMY
= [TOG)AZIm ISSA

E= [ToG]Edouard ANKOU

E= [BURIMohamadi OUEDRAOGO
E= [BUR]Aboul Fatao TAPSOBA

South Africa
South Africa

#106 11830

South Africa
South Africa

#176 5900
Nigeria
Nigeria
Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Nigeria
Nigeria

#555 1420

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

#661 920

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

#852 600

Benin
Benin

#852 600

Benin

Benin
Nigeria
Nigeria

Togo

Togo

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163

11800

6080

6080

3800

3680

2840

2800

2800

2800

1840

1400

1400

1400

1200

1200
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8/11/23, 1:30 AM

21

22

23

24

25

26

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163

Member ID
95239
98237

48572
19140

60198
92190

96258
38823

97236
76990

71142
67486

BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Player
i [CIV]Akpa Jerome Ibrahim AGNIMEL
B [cIvijean Yves TOKOU

= [BEN]Mawugnon Vivien ANAGONOU
= [BEN]JRodolpho Dieu - Donné HOUNKPATIN

B ¥ [NGR]Ibrahim ABDULMALIK BABA
B B [NGRJAhmad Balarabe UMAR

= [TOG]Koudousse SOULEYMANN
= [TOG]Mihiradji TCHAGAFOU
i [CIV]Yann Emerick Ismael BLEDOU
i [CIV]Laurent Job Samuel KPANGNI

B B [NGR]Ogunsanwo DAVID OLUWASEGUN
B ¥ [NGR]Godwin OLOFUA

Nationality
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast

Benin
Benin
Nigeria
Nigeria
Togo

Togo

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Nigeria
Nigeria
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8/11/23, 1:30 AM

BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Bénin International 2023
Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Bam Ouidah, Benin

8 9/7/2023 to 9/10/2023

Future Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD Vv

19 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: g/3/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
93199 == [UGA]Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda
1 — #156 5880 11760 5
74714 == [UGAJTracy NALUWOOZA Uganda
96365 == [UGA]JHusina KOBUGABE Uganda
2 — #173 5090 10180 3
86234 == [UGA]Gladys MBABAZI Uganda
80210 B B [NGR]Grace GABRIEL Nigeria
3 . . #291 2690 5380 2
68867 B N [NGRJRamatu YAKUBU Nigeria
95715 [Bmm [BEN]Dhossou Egnon Benedicte DHOSSOU Benin
4 4800
57383 [Mmm [BEN]Blessing ATCHADE Benin
88628 B B [NGR]Christiana Olajumoke OBASANMI Nigeria
5 4680
72987 B B [NGR]Naomi TANKO Nigeria
84526 [m [BEN]Ordenne Solaelle FANO - DOSH Benin
6 2400
58621 Hm [BEN]Nabilath SOULEY-GOMINA Benin
81913 Hm [BEN]Olougbemiga Emmanuelle ATCHADE Benin
7 2400
77263 B [BEN]Michelle KPANOU Benin
91638 [Hm [BEN]Pernelle FABOSSOU Benin
8 . #503 1170 2340 1
90963 Hm [BEN]JANnna Gladys AKAKPO Benin
74624 [BEN]Flora KPOGBEMABOU Benin
9 . #693 600 1200 1
84854 lm [BEN]Hilary Ornelia Bignon FABOSSOU Benin
85117 [Hm [BEN]JRuth Doriane Yeyinou ZANNOU Benin
10 . #693 600 1200 1
57284 [m [BENJRuth Esperance Amandine GNANSOUNOU Benin
84673 R [BUR]Kadidjata DIALLO Burkina Faso
1
17802 ™™ [BUR]Rachidatou BILOGO Burkina Faso
23213 E= [TOG]Ahliba Immelda Daniela KUASSI-KPEDE Togo
12
30366 = [TOG]AkouéVi Odile DJOYAGBO Togo
41153 Bm [BEN]Radegonde Credo KOUKPOLIYI Benin
13
41201 Bm [BEN]Marie Trinité Manassou HOUNKPONOU  Benin
94071 | [CIVIEsme Osseane Davila LOESS Ivory Coast
14
80214 NN [CIVINaffissatou Abolaye KAMILU Ivory Coast
87409 B N [NGRJAshilu Lois MAKIR Nigeria
15
97740 W N [NGR]zainab Damilola ALABI Nigeria
56979 | [CIV]Lou Gohi Theophile Annick DOULOU Ivory Coast
16
63968 [ N [CIVIGrace ETTIEN Ivory Coast
81212 = [TOG]Malika DARE Togo
17
78345 E= [TOG]Rolande ADJIMA Togo
45220 B [BEN]Yessirath Agnike Bintou MAGUIDI Benin
18
31715 Bm [BEN]JThomasia Mahuena AHIDAZAN Benin
86488 Nl [CIV]IAngela LEKPEHI Ivory Coast
19
93207 Nl [CIV]Astrid OHOUO Ivory Coast

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163
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8/11/23, 1:31 AM

BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Bénin International 2023
Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Bam Ouidah, Benin

8 9/7/2023 to 9/10/2023

Future Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD WV

31 Active entries

Main

Acceptance Ranking: g/3/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Player

Nationality

Notional/Protected
Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

20

72466
61746

86616
75193

60535
91638

81792
90963

85855
57383

97840
85117

30060
84673

79328
57284

68083
17802

73025
74624

94388
81913

68294
84854

67493
84526

64153
81358

91573
96465

95239
94071

95522
78345

91574
77263

72786
90087

70422
23213

== [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL
== [EGY]Doha HANY

Y= [RSA]Caden KAKORA
P= [RSAJJohanita SCHOLTZ

B [BEN]Oswald Ash FANO-DOSH
B [BEN]Pernelle FABOSSOU

B [BEN]Fadh AROGOUN
B [BEN]ANNa Gladys AKAKPO

B [BEN]Jean-Marc Vianney AGOSSOUWI
Bem [BEN]BIessing ATCHADE

= [BEN]Carlos Charles AHOUANGASSI
= [BEN]Ruth Doriane Yeyinou ZANNOU

B [BUR]FaiSsal KAFANDO
B® [BUR]Kadidjata DIALLO

= [BEN]Peniel Degnon DE-DRAVO

B [BEN]RUth Esperance Amandine GNANSOUNOU

= [BURJOusmane OUEDRAOGO
= BURJRachidatou BILOGO

L [BEN]Preferet ADOMAHOU
L [BEN]Flora KPOGBEMABOU

B [BEN]julien Wadoud TOTIN

= [BEN]Olougbemiga Emmanuelle ATCHADE

= [BEN]Carlos Miguel Codjo KPANOU
= [BEN]Hilary Ornelia Bignon FABOSSOU

B [BEN]Seto Priskero KK
= [BEN]Ordenne Solaelle FANO - DOSH

= [BEN]Godson DOSSA
B [BEN]Gabriela HONFO

== [EGY]Seif OMAR
== [EGY]ELGENDY Hadia

| [CIV]Akpa Jerome Ibrahim AGNIMEL
| [CIVIEsme Osseane Davila LOESS

= [ToG]Edouard ANKOU
E= [TOGJRolande ADJIMA

= [BEN]Alex Revelie Djinin SAH
[~ [BEN]Michelle KPANOU

B B [NGR]AIhaji Aliyu SHEHU
B B INGR]JUmar MARYAM

= [TOG)AZIm ISSA

E= [TOG]Ahliba Immelda Daniela KUASSI-KPEDE

Egypt
Egypt
South Africa
South Africa

Benin
Benin
Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso

Benin
Benin

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin

Benin
Benin
Egypt
Egypt
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Togo

Togo
Benin
Benin
Nigeria
Nigeria
Togo

Togo

#66 17396

#163 5830 9717
8360

3800

2800

2800

2400

2400

2400

#665 920 1840
#1058 350 700
#1058 350 700
#1058 350 700
#1058 350 700

400

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163
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8/11/23, 1:31 AM

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Member ID
62434
41153

98237
63968

96258
30366

97236
80214

34467
41201

46735
35440

17456
31715

61587
93207

66047
45220

35237
86488

28192
28557

BWEF - Bénin International 2023 - Acceptance list

Player
= [BEN]Narcisse DJOSSOU
= [BEN]Radegonde Credo KOUKPOLIYI

B [cIvijean Yves TOKOU

B [CIViGrace ETTIEN
= [TOG]Koudousse SOULEYMANN
= [TOG)AkougVi Odile DJOYAGBO

i [CIV]Yann Emerick Ismael BLEDOU
i [CIVINaffissatou Abolaye KAMILU

= [BENIMagloire Mathieu Olakoule Audio FAHAMI
= [BEN]Marie Trinité Manassou HOUNKPONOU

B [cviChrist Jemuel YORO
i [CIVIN Guessan Simone KOUAME

= [BEN]Maxil KPOKOU
= [BEN]Thomasia Mahuena AHIDAZAN

i [CIV]Yao Manasse KANGAH
 [cIviAstrid OHOUO

= [BEN]Desire ANAGONOU
= [BEN]Yessirath Agnike Bintou MAGUIDI
i [CIV]IAboubacar Sidik DIABY
i [CIVIAngela LEKPEHI
I [cIviAboubacar TRAORE
i [CIVIAma Delphine AMOAKON

Nationality
Benin
Benin

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Togo
Togo
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast

Benin
Benin

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast

Benin
Benin

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast

Benin
Benin

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=626141f7-3f3d-4447-a0c4-eb39409fb163

Tournaments Seed

2/2



